
O/o the Telecom.  District  Manager,  
Doorsanchar  Bhawan, 
Bolangir  - 767001.  
Tel – (+91) 6652 - 234001, 234500 (F) 
 
No.: W-45(Genl)/2012-13/14                                                  Date-23-06-2012 
 

Corrigendum 
 
 
 Integrity pact has been added to the tender notice No. W-45(Genl)/2012-13/5 dated 

05.06.2012 and the tender has been extended as per the following schedule. 
 

1. Time and last date of issue of Bid Document,     Up to13.00 Hrs. of  Dt.06.07.2012 
2.  Time and Date of submission of tender/bid……….…   Up to 13.00 Hrs. of 07.07.2012. 
3. Time and date of Opening of Tender (Technical Bid).. at 16.00 Hrs. of 07.07.2012.  

                      
 
         
 

Telecom District Manager 
    Bolangir  

 

                             


